Australian horse best and best Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Australian horse best and best. Australian horse best and best website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 07:31 Gulburn8|Win Supreme 3.70 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -359.88
lad
Single 3lst 07:30 Gulburn6|Win Okey okey 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -354.88
Single 31st 07:16 Gulburn5|Win Hevaenly 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -349.88
thander
Single 31st 07:06 Gulburn2|Win Flatoud elli 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -344.88
Single 31st 07:05 Gulburn1({Win Paper 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -339.88
sassorsnock
Single 31st 07:04 Wyong6 [Win Buzz 3.80 5.00 Win 1 14.00 -334.88
Single 3lst 07:04 Wyong2 [Win Man and 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -348.88
supeman
Single 31st 07:03 Geelon9 |Win Santelmo 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -343.88
fuego
Single 3lst 07:02 Macky9 [Win Planet 3.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -338.88
warrior
Single 3lst 07:01 Macky7 [Win Bat a kat 8.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -333.88
Single 31st 07:00 Mackyl [Win 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -328.88
Champagne at
dawn
Single 30th 04:36 win Universal 4.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -323.88
Northam4 Angel
Single 30th 04:35 Ipswish8 |win Kirro 41.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -318.88
Single 30th 04:34 Ipswish? |win La 31.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -313.88
Dalliance
Single 30th 04:33 Ipswish6 |win Punctuality 31.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -308.88
Single 30th 04:32 Ipswich5 [win Sam's 14.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -303.88
Allycat
Single 30th 04:31 Ipswich4 (win The 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -298.88
Equalizer
Single 30th 04:31 Ipswich2 |win Petralia 4.80 5.00 Win 1 19.00 -293.88
Single 30th 04:30 win We Could 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -312.88
Hawkesbery 6 |Be Heroes
Single 30th 04:29 win Hubble 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -307.88
Hawkesbery 6
Single 30th 04:28 win Pride Of 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -302.88
Hawkesburyl |Islington
Single 30th 04:27 Ballarat7 [win Battle 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -325.38
Master
Single 30th 04:26 Ballarat5 |win Yankee 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -320.38
Toff
Lucky 63 28th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -315.38
06:15 Cairms8 |Win Buxton 5.50 7
06:14 Cairms6 [Win Deigo bay 2.70 3
06:14 Cairms5 |Win October 2.60 3
storm
06:13 Cairms2 |Win Super 6.50 9
dancer
06:13 Cairms1 [Win Classic 7.50 8
enuff
06:13 Moe4 Win Stannary 2.40 3
Single 27th 06:51 win New York 14.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -314.38
Pakenham8  [World
Single 27th 06:50 win Lysandra 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -309.38
Pakenham2
Single 27th 06:49 win Bossuka 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -304.38
Pakenham 3
Single 27th 06:48 Leeton4 |win Snatcha 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -299.38
Single 27th 06:47 Leetonl |win Different 3.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -299.38
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Time
Single 27th 06:46 win Most 0.00 5.00 NR Pstpd 0.00 -294.38
Cessnock? \Welcome
Single 27th 06:46 win Tallis 0.00 5.00 NR Pstpd 0.00 -294.38
Cessnock5
Single 26th 06:33 Echuca? |Win Mahattan 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -294.38
string
Single 26th 06:32 Echuca2 [Win Miss 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -289.38
kingstan
Single 26th 06:31 Win Invincible 3.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -284.38
Devonport9 rock
Single 26th 06:31 Win Words of 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -279.38
Devonport7 pride
Single 26th 06:30 Win Gkuten 2.30 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -274.38
Kalgoorile6 free
Single 26th 06:29 Win Amillionite 3.70 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -269.38
Kalgoorile4
Single 26th 06:29 Wi Bright glow 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -264.38
Kalgoorile
Single 26th 06:28 Gawler2 |Win Peral 4.40 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -259.38
dragon
Single 26th 06:27 Sale7 Win Roppongi 2.80 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -254.38
Single 26th 06:27 Sale6 Win Sapphire 3.30 5.00 Win 1 11.50 -249.38
crown
Single 25th 06:45 Win Queens 0.00 5.00 NR ABD 0.00 -260.88
Conabaraba4 [song
Single 25th 06:44 Win Attique 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -260.88
Rockhampton5
Single 25th 06:44 Win Miss gold 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -255.88
Rockhampton1 |beunty
Single 25th 06:43 Belmot9 |Win Aberdeea 2.90 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -250.88
queen
Single 25th 06:42 Win Supreme 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -245.88
Morphetville7 |idea
Single 25th 06:42 Win Classy 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -240.88
Morphetville3 |jaybee
Single 25th 06:41 Win Say haya 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -255.88
Doombeen?7
Single 25th 06:41 Win Dissolution 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -250.88
Doombeen5
Single 25th 06:40 Roshill2 |Win Super 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -250.88
oasis
Single 25th 06:39 Win 2.60 5.00 Win 1 8.00 -245.88
Caulfield8 Mahaneders
Single 25th 06:39 Win Great 4.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -253.88
Caulfield6 duchess
Single 25th 06:38 Win Pripelle 4.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -248.88
Caulfield3
Single 25th 06:38 Win Zesty belle 4.60 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -243.88
Caulfield2
Single 24th 06:26 Win Knucjle 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -238.88
Carparnon6 down
Single 24th 06:25 CarbeeralWin Earp 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -233.88
Single 24th 06:25 Win Dash for 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -228.88
Carnarnonl knickers
Single 24th 06:23 Ipswich6 [Win Phabeni 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -238.88
Single 24th 06:22 Win So your 4.80 5.00 Win 1 19.00 -248.88
Isoswichl magic
Single 24th 06:20 Win Shame 6.50 5.00 Win 1DH 11.25 -267.88
Tarmworth7 warned
Single 24th 06:20 Win Stellar 2.70 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -279.13
Tarmworth6 blaze
Single 24th 06:19 Win Cassys 3.90 5.00 Win 1 14.50 -274.13
Tarmworth4 sister
Single 24th 06:18 Win Vinaigrotte 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -288.63
Tarmworthl
Single 23rd 07:05 Win 4.40 5.00 Win 1 17.00 -283.63
Warrmbool5 |[Campobasse
Single 23rd 07:04 Ballina7 |Win Dilison 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -300.63




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 07:04 Win Partone 2.70 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -295.63
Townsville3
Single 23rd 07:03 Pinjarra3|Win Just under 4.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -290.63
Single 23rd 07:02 Pinjarral |Win Wise 3.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -285.63
cracker
Single 23rd 07:02 Kembla [Win My blue 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -280.63
grange? jeans
Single 23rd 07:01 Kembla |Win Doctor 3.60 5.00 Win 1 13.00 -275.63
grange3 mancini
Single 23rd 07:01 Kembla |Win Space is 3.80 5.00 Win 1 14.00 -288.63
grangel deep
Single 22nd 20:10 Win Hard press 3.40 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -302.63
Sandown3
Single 22nd 20:09 Murray [Win Hasta la 4.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -297.63
bridge5 bullet
Single 22nd 20:08 Murray |Win Sanchil 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -292.63
bridge3 rebei
Single 22nd 20:07 Murray  |Win Jacks n 61.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -287.63
bridgel daneels
Single 22nd 20:06 Egal Win Foxpack 4.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -282.63
farm8
Single 22nd 20:05 Egal Win Mittere 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -277.63
farmé
Single 22nd 20:04 Egal Win Genzai the 1.95 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -287.63
farm5 wolf
Single 22nd 20:04 Egal Win Martelle 4.20 5.00 Win 1 16.00 -282.63
farm3
Single 22nd 20:03 Darwin3 [Win Wicked 61.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -298.63
rhythm
Single 22nd 20:02 Win Elegant 4.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -293.63
Canterbury3 [grace
Single 21st 03:55 wyong8 |win Live the 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -288.63
Moment
Single 21st 03:55 wyong7 [win Wander 4.20 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -283.63
Single 21st 03:54 wyong6 [win Special 3.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -278.63
Date
Single 21st 03:53 Wyong5 |win Duchess 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -273.63
Marizza
Single 21st 03:52 Wyong2 |win Private 16.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -268.63
Missile
Single 21st 03:52 win Faolan 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -263.63
Pakenham8
Single 21st 03:51 win Tempo 3.60 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -258.63
Pakenham?7
Single 21st 03:50 win Ocean 2.90 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -253.63
Pakenham4 Blast
Single 21st 03:50 win Dewhurst 4.40 5.00 Win 1 17.00 -248.63
Pakenham2
Single 21st 03:48 Mackya6 [win Diamond 3.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -265.63
Account
Single 21st 03:48 Mackya4 [win 2.70 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -264.63
Catmosphere
Single 21st 03:47 Mackya3 [win Better 3.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -259.63
Than Gold
Single 21st 03:47 Mackay?2 [win Calculus 3.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -254.63
Single 19th 19:31 Win Huricane 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -249.63
Narrandera7 |harbour
Single 19th 19:31 Scone7 |Win 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -244.63
Charnbermaid
Single 19th 19:30 Scone6 |Win Crazy train 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -239.63
Single 19th 19:29 Scone4 |Win Spiranao 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -234.63
Single 19th 19:27 Win Dead sins 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -229.63
Pakenham9
Single 19th 19:27 Win Escabar 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -224.63
Pakenham8
Single 19th 19:26 Win Shamail 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -219.63
Pakenham5
Single 19th 19:25 Win Little 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -214.63




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pakenham3 phonix
Single 19th 19:24 Win Holburt 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -209.63
Pakenham2
Single 19th 18:57 Win 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -204.63
Narrandera6 |Mangnavale
Single 19th 18:56 Win Dezzy 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -199.63
Narrandera5
Single 19th 18:55 Win Thrills or 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -194.63
Narrandera2 |thrils
Single 18th 19:08 Romal |Win Beautiful 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -194.63
crazy
Single 18th 19:07 Kembla |Win Rabbit 6.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -189.63
grange? clause
Single 18th 19:06 Gold Win Thrum 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -184.63
coast6
Single 18th 19:05 Gold Win Decisive 2.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -179.63
coasts heart
Single 18th 19:04 Gold Win Bradbury 3.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -174.63
coast3
Single 18th 19:03 Belmot8 |Win Crystal 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -169.63
Spirit
Single 18th 19:02 Brimont4 |Win 3.60 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -164.63
Continuamce
Single 17th 18:20 Win Charles 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -159.63
Rockhampton5 |seven
Single 17th 18:17 Win Windchill 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -159.63
Rockhamptonl
Single 17th 18:16 Geelon6 |Win Scantoon 2.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -159.63
Single 17th 18:15 Geelon4 |Win Fabalot 1.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -154.63
Single 17th 18:14 Dubbo9 |Win Dusky 4.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -149.63
damset
Single 17th 18:13 Dubbo6 |Win Tully ho 4.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -144.63
Single 17th 18:12 Dubbo4 |Win Godfrey 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -139.63
park
Single 17th 18:11 Taree8 |Win Dashing n 2.40 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -134.63
darng
Single 17th 18:10 Taree6 |Win Dream 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -129.63
song
Single 17th 18:09 Taree2 |Win 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -124.63
Unforgertable
Single 16th 20:12 Moree6 |Win Pats 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -119.63
nipper
Single 16th 20:11 Moree5 [Win Dirty dyby 3.60 5.00 Win 1 13.00 -114.63
Single 16th 20:10 Moree3 [Win Ridders in 4.60 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -127.63
the stand
Single 16th 20:08 Ballarat6 |Win Beerz with 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -122.63
clint
Single 16th 20:07 Ballarat5 |Win Sensitivity 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -122.63
Single 15th 21:21 Gawler8 [Win Anamnesis 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -122.63
Single 15th 21:20 Gawler6 |Win Holy 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -117.63
torment
Single 15th 21:19 Gawler5 |Win Jive baby 4.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -112.63
Single 15th 21:18 GawIn2 |Win Lomax 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -107.63
Single 15th 21:17 Egal Win Merlins 3.40 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -102.63
farm7 magic
Single 15th 21:16 Egal Win Slow 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -97.63
farm5 hands
Single 15th 21:15 Eagle Win Medusas 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -92.63
farm?2 fury
Single 15th 21:14 Egal Win Think glory 2.70 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -92.63
farml1
Single 15th 21:13 Belmot6 (Win Amelia 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -87.63
bedelia
Single 15th 21:12 Belmotl (Win My hidden 2.70 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -82.63
journy
Single 10th 06:21 Win Wichita 2.80 5.00 Win 1 9.00 -77.63
Goulburn6 warrior
Single 10th 06:20 Win Glock 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -86.63




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Goulburnl
Single 10th 06:19 Scpne2 |Win Owhata 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -81.63
crumpet
Single 10th 06:19 Ipswich5 [Win The 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -76.63
equailzer
Single 9th 04:55 Sale2  |win Kogi Lass 4.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -71.63
Single 9th 04:54 Pinjarra |win Tap the Go 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -66.63
Park8 Go
Single 9th 04:54 Pinjarra |win Not My 1.95 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61.63
Park6 Fight
Single 9th 04:53 Pinjarra |win Looks Like 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56.63
Park5 Magic
Single 9th 04:52 Pinjarra |win Royal 3.40 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -51.63
Park2 Choisir
Single 9th 04:52 Kembla |win Brutality 2.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -46.63
Grange4
Single 9th 04:51 Kembla |win EI Cohete 3.20 5.00 Win 1 11.00 -41.63
Grange3
Single 9th 04:50 Kembla |win Bride of 4.80 5.00 Win 1 19.00 -52.63
Grange2 \Vengeance
Single 9th 04:47 Grafton5 |win Great 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -71.63
Marlow
Single 9th 04:46 Grafton2 |win Enterprise 3.30 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -66.63
Keren
Single 9th 04:46 Cairns5 |win parkly Star 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -61.63
Single 7th 08:53 Rockha [win Cinco Star 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -56.63
mpton10
Single 7th 08:52 win Eschiele 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -51.63
Rockhampton9
Single 7th 08:51 win Kings 2.60 5.00 Win 1 8.00 -46.63
Rockhampton8 |County
Single 7th 08:50 win Jack 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -54.63
Rockhampton? |Lancaster
Single 7th 08:49 win Diamond 3.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -49.63
Rockhampton6 |Account
Single 7th 08:48 win Parisian 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -44.63
Rockhampton5 |Tycoon
Single 7th 08:47 win Navy 7.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -59.63
Rockhampton
Single 7th 08:46 win 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.63
Rockhampton3 |Evrynow'n'then
Single 6th 18:30 Moree3 |win Whitefields 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -49.63
Single 6th 18:29 Warrack |win 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -44.63
nabeal8 Beguilement
Single 6th 18:28 Warrack |win Astro 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -74.63
nabeal? Castro
Single 5th 08:34 Mudgee2|win Giselle 3.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -69.63
Anne
Single 5th 08:33 Mudgee |win Polished 3.40 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -64.63
Penny
Single 5th 08:25 win Escalating 4.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -76.63
Kalgoorlie3
Single 5th 08:24 Hobart6 |win Douglas 4.60 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -71.63
Single 5th 08:24 Hobart3 |win Shampz 1.55 5.00 Win 1 2.75 -66.63
Again
Single 5th 08:23 Hobart2 |win Gee Gee 2.70 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -69.38
Goldenlass
Single 5th 08:22 Graftonl |win Onset 3.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -64.38
Single 4th 19:06 Port win Brixton 4.40 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -59.38
Macquarie6 Town
Single 4th 19:05 Port win 3.60 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.38
Macquarie5 Longchamp
Lass
Single 4th 19:04 Port win Martinique 3.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.38
Macquarie4
Single 4th 19:03 Port win She's 3.30 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -44.38
Macquarie3 Leaven
Single 4th 19:02 Port win 3.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -39.38
Macquarie2 Unforgettable




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 4th 19:01 Port win Mistress 3.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 -34.38
Macquariel Rosetta
Lucky 31 3rd 31.00 Loss -25.38 -29.38
04:47 win Danefin 1.65
Carnarvon6
04:36 win Stride Out 3.30
Carnarvon4
04:35 win Browsing 4.60
Carnarvon3
04:34 win Madrid 1.50
Carnarvon2 Centro
04:34 win Nero Chin 1.40
Carnarvonl Chin
Trixie 2nd 4.00 Loss -4.00 -4
06:20 Win Daurting 2.90
Murwillumbah2 |warrior
06:19 Win Fill the 3.50
Canbourne7  |flute
06:18 Win Miss 4.20
Canbournel |clicquot

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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